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6™ September 2022

Dear Parents/Carers

I am pleased to announce the launch of our Autumn 1 after-school clubs. Please see the reverse of this
letter for the options. All clubs will run between 3:15pm and 4:15pm each day. Clubs will run under the
same conditions as throughout the school day, for example with distancing and hand washing being
maintained.

Places are allocated on a *first come, first served’ basis and there are limited spaces, so it’s important that
you return the slip as soon as possible to help avoid disappointment.

Please complete the attached slip and return it to your child’s teacher or Miss Moorcock by Wednesday
7th September. Clubs will start on Monday 12 September and finish on Friday 21t October. Your

child will be given a slip with confirmation if they have been allocated a place by Friday 9t September.
There is no charge for these clubs.

Yours sincerely

_ @OW(} (¥

Miss E Moorcock
Curriculum Enrichment Co-ordinator

Bayside Academy
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Club

Day

No. of Adults

Places

Year
Group/s

Dates

Football Club

Monday

YRs 5-6 20 Miss Moorcock

12/09/2022
19/09/2022
26/09/2022
03/10/2022
10/10/2022
17/10/2022

Ball Skills Club

Tuesday

YRs 2-3 16 Miss Moorcock

13/09/2022
20/09/2022
27/09/2022
04/10/2022
11/10/2022
18/10/2022

Netball

Thursday

YRs 4-6 20 Miss Moorcock

15/09/2022
22/09/2022
29/09/2022
06/10/2022
13/10/2022
20/10/2022

Lego Club

Friday

Table Tennis

YRs 1-3 16 TBC

YRs 3 -5 20 Miss Moorcock

16/09/2022
23/09/2022
30/09/2022
07/10/2022
14/10/2022
21/10/2022
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