

6th September 2022

Dear Parents/Carers

I am pleased to announce the launch of our Autumn 1 after-school clubs. Please see the reverse of this letter for the options. All clubs will run between 3:15pm and 4:15pm each day. Clubs will run under the same conditions as throughout the school day, for example with distancing and hand washing being maintained.

Places are allocated on a 'first come, first served' basis and there are limited spaces, so it's important that you return the slip as soon as possible to help avoid disappointment.

Please complete the attached slip and return it to your child's teacher or Miss Moorcock by **Wednesday** 7th September. Clubs will start on Monday 12th September and finish on Friday 21st October. Your child will be given a slip with confirmation if they have been allocated a place by **Friday 9th** September. There is no charge for these clubs.

Yours sincerely

Miss E Moorcock

Curriculum Enrichment Co-ordinator

Bayside Academy					
Child's Name	Class				
1 st Choice	2 nd Choice				
Parent/Carer signature					





Day	Club	Year Group/s	No. of Places	Adults	Dates
Monday	Football Club	YRs 5-6	20	Miss Moorcock	12/09/2022 19/09/2022 26/09/2022 03/10/2022 10/10/2022 17/10/2022
Tuesday	Ball Skills Club	YRs 2-3	16	Miss Moorcock	13/09/2022 20/09/2022 27/09/2022 04/10/2022 11/10/2022 18/10/2022
Thursday	Netball	YRs 4-6	20	Miss Moorcock	15/09/2022 22/09/2022 29/09/2022 06/10/2022 13/10/2022 20/10/2022
Friday	Lego Club	YRs 1-3	16	TBC	16/09/2022 23/09/2022
	Table Tennis	YRs 3 - 5	20	Miss Moorcock	30/09/2022 07/10/2022 14/10/2022 21/10/2022

